DATE TImE

Friday,
July 19

Saturday,
July 20

Sunday,
July 21

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm -
6:00 pm

8:00 am
9:00 am -
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm -
2:45 pm

WWM

July 19 - 21, 2024

LYALUL

Check-In
Group Activities

Faces of UTM Dinner

Legends Tour
Group Activities

Breakfast

Depart for Camp Linden
Arrive, Unload, & Get

Settled In
Lunch

Outdoor Group
Activities

Breakfast
Zip Line

Lunch

Depart for UTM
Arrive at UTM

Closing Remarks

O MARTIN

LocATION

Browning Hall
UTM UC 206
UTM UC 206

UTM Key Sites
Browning Hall

UTM UC 206
UTM UC
Camp Linden

Camp Linden
Camp Linden

Camp Linden
Camp Linden

Camp Linden

Camp Linden
UTM UC

UTM UC




