TRANSFER BOOT CAMP

July 19 - 21, 2024

DATE	TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
Friday, July 19	2:00 pm 3:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm 9:30 pm	Check-In Group Activities Faces of UTM Dinner Legends Tour Group Activities	Browning Hall UTM UC 206 UTM UC 206 UTM Key Sites Browning Hall
Saturday, July 20	8:00 am 9:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm - 6:00 pm	Breakfast Depart for Camp Linden Arrive, Unload, & Get Settled In Lunch Outdoor Group Activities	UTM UC 206 UTM UC Camp Linden Camp Linden Camp Linden
Sunday, July 21	8:00 am 9:00 am - 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm	Breakfast Zip Line Lunch Depart for UTM Arrive at UTM Closing Remarks	Camp Linden Camp Linden Camp Linden Camp Linden UTM UC UTM UC

MARTIN

2:45 pm